Compar e Responses

Event # 3117
Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Title Search Services

Number Of Lines. 2

Perfor mance Evaluation Score

East Coast Title & Research
Braford Allen

(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)

TriState Paralegal Service
Esther Franklin

(Award All valid only when output is samefor all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 8,496.75 36,750.00
Total Event Score

Line 1:Open:103619 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 300.0000 EA 300.0000 300.0000
UnitPrice 19.99000 110.00000
ExtendedPrice 5,997.00 33,000.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item TITLE SEARCHES- LEVEL | 103619

Vendor Item Description

Title Search-Level |

Line 2:0Open:103620 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 25.0000 EA

UnitPrice

0.0000
25.0000
99.99000
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0.0000
25.0000
150.00000




Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice 2,499.75 3,750.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item TITLE SEARCH- LEVEL Il 103620
Vendor Item Description Title Search-Level 11
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